Key Features & Benefits
VPHB1 Series
Vapor Proof Linear High Bay
The VPHB1 Series Vapor Proof Linear High Bay
is an industrial vapor proof fixture with a rugged
and durable construction that is ready for any
application.
Powered by high output LEDs and fitted with a
gasketed design that keeps out moisture, dust
and humidity, they are the perfect choice for
illuminating spaces such as refrigerated storage,
parking garages, and agricultural.
4000K & 5000K
NSF Certified & DLC Listed
IP66, NEMA 4x, IK10
150W & 200W / 120-347V
•	 High efficacy, 150 lumens/W
•	 Available in 4000K and
5000K
•	 Multiple knockouts make
installation flexible and easy
•	 IP66 and NEMA 4x rated
•	 NSF/ANSI 2 certified
•	 0-10V dimmable
•	 IK10 rated for protection
against impact
•	 82 CRI provides better color
rendering of objects
•	 Designed to work in -40 °C /
-40 °F degree environments
•	 Backed by a worry-free 10
year warranty
Snap-action stainless steel
clips secure lens to housing
STAINLESS STEEL
LOCKING CLIPS
WHY CHOOSE THIS FIXTURE?
Available Models
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
 BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
1-844-741-2673
PREMISELED.COM
Made to perform in cold temperature
environments with an IP66 rating,
NEMA 4x enclosure and minimum
start temperature of -40 degrees
WITHSTANDS THE ENVIRONMENT
Designed to repel
moisture and perform in
extreme conditions
VAPOR TIGHT DESIGN
For use in environments that
require NSF certification
NSF CERTIFIED
A tough and rugged design
protects it against 20 joules
of impact (equivalent to a 5kg
object from 40cm in height)
IK10 RATED
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY CRI CCT LENGTH FEATURES
VPHB1-41504-3 120-347V 150W 19,848 lm 132 lm/W 80+ 4000K
4FT
0-10V Dimmable
IP66 Rated
Wet Location
Rated
DLC Premium
NEMA 4x
IK10
NSF Rated
VPHB1-41505-3 120-347V 150W 20,222 lm 133 lm/W 80+ 5000K
VPHB1-42004-3 120-347V 200W 30,392 lm 147 lm/W 80+ 4000K
VPHB1-42005-3 120-347V 200W 31,259 lm 150 lm/W 80+ 5000K
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Cord Adders
W183xx 300V White Cord, specify length
W186xx 600V White Cord, specify length
Cord End Adders
N01 5-15P 125V 15A Straight Plug
N02 6-15P 250V 15A Straight Plug
N04 L5-15P 125V 15A Locking Plug
N05 L6-15P 250V 15A Locking Plug
N06 L7-15P 277V 15A Locking Plug
N07 5-20P 125V 20A Straight Plug
N08 6-20P 250V 20A Straight Plug
N09 7-20P 277V 20A Straight Plug
N10 L5-20P 125V 20A Locking Plug
N11 L6-20P 250V 20A Locking Plug
N12 L7-20P 277V 20A Locking Plug
N13 L24-20P 347V 20A Locking Plug
Motion Sensor Adders
M4 Microwave Sensor 120-277V
M5 Microwave Sensor 347-480V
M8 Behind the Lens Microwave Motion Sensor 120-277V
Adders & Options